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CURTIS Sara
SANDRONE Sabina
CRIVELLO Stefania
SACRIPANTI Sara

CHELI Rebecca Vittoria P
GARBIN Sofia

RANZANI Camilla
ROSSO Elisa
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TORINO, 15-24/07/2022
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50 m Dorso - JUNIOR FEMMINE
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Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Torino

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

29.08
30.58
31.05
31.96
32.08
32.91
33.12
33.27

Comunicato 134
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